May 2025

LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family
Builder

WOODLAND CUSTOM HOMES
JAMES MOLINE BUILDERS, INC.
HOMES BY JOSH DOYLE
TRADEWIND BUILDERS

EAGLE CREEK BLDR

EAGLE CREEK BLDR

BUCKEYE REAL ESTATE GROUP
BUCKEYE REAL ESTATE GROUP
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC
BARCHICK CUSTOM HOMES INC
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC
BLAKE HOMES LTD

MCCARTHY BUILDERS

Location

4550 VINEYARD

2425 GRADWOHL RD
10850 REED RD

6257 PIMLICO RD

7807 GALA DR

7826 GALA DR

4902 BUCKEYE DR

7618 PEPPERGRASS CROSSING
9809 FEATHERWOOD LN
9446 ROCKINGHAM DR
9842 FEATHERWOOD LN
1407 THOMAS LN

1396 THOMAS LN

1314 LIMERICK LN

530 N NORTH CURTICE RD
7932 SILVERADO DR

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES:

Value

UNAVAILABLE
UNAVAILABLE
UNAVAILABLE
UNAVAILABLE
UNAVAILABLE
UNAVAILABLE
UNAVAILABLE
UNAVAILABLE
UNAVAILABLE
UNAVAILABLE
UNAVAILABLE
UNAVAILABLE
UNAVAILABLE
UNAVAILABLE
UNAVAILABLE
UNAVAILABLE
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The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania Township, Harding
Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence Township, Swanton Township, Waterville
Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo, Whitehouse and Waterville.

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family
Builder

America's Home Place

Bankowski Builders

Brian Aiken

Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group

DG Childers, Ltd.

J & A Building Ventures

Lisa Sugg

Mavillino Custom Homes, LLC
Mccarthy Builders, Inc

McCarthy Builders, Inc.

McCarthy Builders, Inc.

McCarthy Builders, Inc.

McCarthy Builders, Inc.

Ryan Meek

Saba Signature Homes, LLC

Saba Signature Homes, LLC
Summerlyn Builders

Total Quality Construction
Woodland Custom Home Builders
Woodland Custom Home Builders
Woodland Custom Home Builders

Beck's Construction Co.

Location

17239 CHAMBERLAIN ROAD
13532 OVITT ROAD

3085 EAST PLAZA DRIVE
134 VALLEY HALL DRIVE

112 KINLOCH DRIVE

502 BOODY COURT

506 BOODY COURT

9520 SHEFFIELD

237 WEST BAY HARBOR COURT
23510 DESHLER ROAD

3310 CHAPEL CREEK DRIVE
15062 STONEBRIDGE LANE
15243 CYPRESS DRIVE
15269 CYPRESS LANE

25240 JOHN F. MCCARTHY WAY
15277 CYPRESS DRIVE

7405 HOLCOMB ROAD

122 WELLINGTON PLACE
114 OLD DOVER ROAD
15040 NORTH CAPE COURT
15106 NORTH CAPE COURT
722 WEST IRONWOOD

725 WEST IRONWOOD

727 WEST IRONWOOD

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES:

1738 & 1742 DOLLY DRIVE

TOTAL TWO-FAMILY HOMES:

Value

$477,164
$472,314
$340,000
$220,000
$300,000
$220,000
$220,000
$300,000
$367,000
$500,000
$2,000,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$165,000
$165,000
$400,000
$650,000
$600,000
$400,000
$800,000
$300,000
$275,000
$275,000
24

$450,000
1



