LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family		
<u>Builder</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Value</u>
WOODLAND CUSTOM HOMES	4550 VINEYARD	UNAVAILABLE
JAMES MOLINE BUILDERS, INC.	2425 GRADWOHL RD	UNAVAILABLE
HOMES BY JOSH DOYLE	10850 REED RD	UNAVAILABLE
TRADEWIND BUILDERS	6257 PIMLICO RD	UNAVAILABLE
EAGLE CREEK BLDR	7807 GALA DR	UNAVAILABLE
EAGLE CREEK BLDR	7826 GALA DR	UNAVAILABLE
BUCKEYE REAL ESTATE GROUP	4902 BUCKEYE DR	UNAVAILABLE
BUCKEYE REAL ESTATE GROUP	7618 PEPPERGRASS CROSSING	UNAVAILABLE
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC	9809 FEATHERWOOD LN	UNAVAILABLE
BARCHICK CUSTOM HOMES INC	9446 ROCKINGHAM DR	UNAVAILABLE
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC	9842 FEATHERWOOD LN	UNAVAILABLE
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC	1407 THOMAS LN	UNAVAILABLE
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC	1396 THOMAS LN	UNAVAILABLE
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC	1314 LIMERICK LN	UNAVAILABLE
BLAKE HOMES LTD	530 N NORTH CURTICE RD	UNAVAILABLE
MCCARTHY BUILDERS	7932 SILVERADO DR	UNAVAILABLE

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES:

16

The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania Township, Harding Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo, Whitehouse and Waterville.

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family		
Builder		<u>Value</u>
America's Home Place	17239 CHAMBERLAIN ROAD	\$477,164
Bankowski Builders	13532 OVITT ROAD	\$472,314
Brian Aiken	3085 EAST PLAZA DRIVE	\$340,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	134 VALLEY HALL DRIVE	\$220,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	112 KINLOCH DRIVE	\$300,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	502 BOODY COURT	\$220,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	506 BOODY COURT	\$220,000
DG Childers, Ltd.	9520 SHEFFIELD	\$300,000
J & A Building Ventures	237 WEST BAY HARBOR COURT	\$367,000
Lisa Sugg	23510 DESHLER ROAD	\$500,000
Mavillino Custom Homes, LLC	3310 CHAPEL CREEK DRIVE	\$2,000,000
Mccarthy Builders, Inc	15062 STONEBRIDGE LANE	\$200,000
McCarthy Builders, Inc.	15243 CYPRESS DRIVE	\$200,000
McCarthy Builders, Inc.	15269 CYPRESS LANE	\$200,000
McCarthy Builders, Inc.	25240 JOHN F. MCCARTHY WAY	\$165,000
McCarthy Builders, Inc.	15277 CYPRESS DRIVE	\$165,000
Ryan Meek	7405 HOLCOMB ROAD	\$400,000
Saba Signature Homes, LLC	122 WELLINGTON PLACE	\$650,000
Saba Signature Homes, LLC	114 OLD DOVER ROAD	\$600,000
Summerlyn Builders	15040 NORTH CAPE COURT	\$400,000
Total Quality Construction	15106 NORTH CAPE COURT	\$800,000
Woodland Custom Home Builders	722 WEST IRONWOOD	\$300,000
Woodland Custom Home Builders	725 WEST IRONWOOD	\$275,000
Woodland Custom Home Builders	727 WEST IRONWOOD	\$275,000
	TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES:	24
Beck's Construction Co.	1738 & 1742 DOLLY DRIVE	\$450,000